

BID TABULATION

Project Name: Reconstruction of Beach Avenue (FY2020 Municipal Aid Program and Reconstruction of Stanton Avenue (FY2021 Municipal Aid Program)

D&A Project #: WWC-C-023

Client: Borough of Wildwood Crest

Bid Opening Date: 02/17/2021

Asphalt Paving Systems, Inc. P.O. Box 530 Hammonton, NJ 08037		L. Feriozzi Concrete Company 3010 Sunset Avenue Atlantic City, NJ 08401		Lexa Concrete, LLC 11 Commerce Way Drive Hammonton, NJ 08037		RTW Construction 116 Old Red Lion Road Southampton, NJ 08088		Lafayette Utility Construction 9 Atlantic Avenue Egg Harbor Township, NJ 08234		Fred M. Schiavone Construction P.O. Box 416 Malaga, NJ 08328		Charles Marandino, LLC P.O. Box 20 Milmay, NJ 08340	
UNIT PRICE		UNIT PRICE		UNIT PRICE		UNIT PRICE		UNIT PRICE		UNIT PRICE		UNIT PRICE	

ADD ALTERNATE BID NO. 1 (BEACH AVENUE WATER MAIN INSTALLATION)

N.J.D.O.T. NON-PARTICIPATING ITEMS													
A1	SELECT FILL	1,600	C.Y.	\$0.01	\$16.00	\$0.01	\$16.00	\$0.01	\$16.00	\$0.01	\$16.00	\$0.01	\$16.00
A2	DENSE GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, 6" THICK	250	S.Y.	\$14.00	\$3,500.00	\$7.50	\$1,875.00	\$8.00	\$2,000.00	\$12.00	\$3,000.00	\$7.00	\$1,750.00
A3	HOT MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE, MIX 19M64, 4" THICK	70	TON	\$175.00	\$12,250.00	\$110.00	\$7,700.00	\$104.00	\$7,280.00	\$100.00	\$7,000.00	\$104.00	\$7,280.00
A4	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK	240	S.Y.	\$65.00	\$15,600.00	\$72.00	\$17,280.00	\$90.00	\$21,600.00	\$80.00	\$19,200.00	\$71.00	\$17,040.00
A5	8" DUCTILE IRON WATER MAIN, CLASS 52	2,700	L.F.	\$75.00	\$202,500.00	\$98.75	\$266,625.00	\$104.00	\$280,800.00	\$68.00	\$183,600.00	\$94.00	\$253,800.00
A6	8" GATE VALVES AND BOXES	11	UNIT	\$3,500.00	\$38,500.00	\$2,415.00	\$26,565.00	\$2,400.00	\$26,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$25,300.00
A7	8" X 6" DUCTILE IRON REDUCERS	3	UNIT	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$525.00	\$1,575.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
A8	8" DUCTILE IRON 45 DEGREE BENDS	12	UNIT	\$1,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$630.00	\$7,560.00	\$600.00	\$7,200.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$600.00	\$7,200.00
A9	FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLIES - COMPLETE	4	UNIT	\$7,996.00	\$31,984.00	\$8,085.00	\$32,340.00	\$8,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$7,700.00	\$30,800.00
A10	CONNECT TO EXISTING WATER MAIN	3	UNIT	\$3,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$4,100.00	\$12,300.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,900.00	\$11,700.00
A11	WATER SERVICE, 1" - COMPLETE	10	UNIT	\$2,400.00	\$24,000.00	\$2,890.00	\$28,900.00	\$2,800.00	\$28,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$27,500.00
A12	SODDING	135	S.Y.	\$30.00	\$4,050.00	\$21.00	\$2,835.00	\$12.00	\$1,620.00	\$20.00	\$2,700.00	\$10.00	\$1,350.00

Total Amount Bid Based on Estimated Quantities for Add Alternate No. 1 Bid Items A1 - A12

\$364,500.00	\$405,571.00	\$420,416.00	\$318,016.00	\$385,236.00	\$345,816.00	\$376,546.00
--------------	--------------	--------------	--------------	--------------	--------------	--------------